CITY OF MINNETONKA
CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

** All of the information in this report is public information **

This CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT is to be used by all City of Minnetonka municipal
election candidates and committees as required by Minnesota Statutes, Chapter 2112 and
211B and Minnetonka Ordinance Section 110. This report is to be filed with the City C erk for
the City of Minnetonka. Questions about completing and filing this report may be directed to
the Minnetonka City Clerk at 952-939-8208.

Name of Candidate or Committee:

Commitee To Elect Patricia Foster-Bolton

Office Sought by Candidate: Councilmember, Ward 1 EI

|dentification of Ballot Question (if applicable):

Type of Report [v | Candidate Report
[v 1 Campaign Committee Report

|_ Final report
Period of Time Covered by Report: 10 /25 /20215 11 /27 ;202

| do swear (or affirm) that | am a candidate for public office or an officer of the
committee, and this report is a full and true
statement pursuant to Minnesota Statutes 211A and 211B and Minnetonka City Ordinance,

=

dandibatd or Officer’  “

Candidate
Committee Office Held (if applicable)

3624 Plymouth Road,MTKA,MN 55305
Address
952-240-1461

Phone Number

11-27-2023
Date Received by City Clerk

Post-Election Report
Due within 30 days after the
General or Special election




CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

PAGE 2

List below the names of any individuals or committees that have made one or more

Part A — Major Contributors

contributions that in the aggregate are more than $50.00. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Contribution Limits: Candidates or candidate’s committees may not accept aggregate

contributions in excess of $600 in an election year or in excess of $250 in a non election year

made or delivered by an individual or committee.

Date
Received

Name/Address

Employer
(or Occupation if
Self-Employed)

Cash

In-Kind

See Attached Spreadsheets

TOTAL.:




CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT PAGE 3

Part B — Contributions Received

All contributions not listed under Exhibit A received during the period of time covered by this
report. Contributions should be listed by type rather than contributor.

CASH (from part A) $175.00
CASH $

IN-KIND (from part A) $24.54
IN-KIND $

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED $199.54

Part C — Expenditures

Include every disbursement made for a political purpose during the period of time covered by
this report. Refer to Minnesota Statutes 211A.07 and 211B.12 for the types of expenditures
allowable. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date Purpose Amount

See Attached Spreadsheet

ToTAL: | $155.93




Date
6/2/2023
6/2/2023
6/2/2023
6/2/2023
6/2/2023
6/3/2023
6/4/2023
6/4/2023
6/6/2023
6/6/2023
6/6/2023
6/7/2023
6/7/2023
6/8/2023
6/8/2023
6/8/2023

6/9/2023
6/13/2023
6/13/2023
6/15/2023
6/16/2023
6/18/2023
6/18/2023
6/22/2023
6/16/2023
6/27/2023
6/27/2023
6/27/2023
7/12/2023
7/19/2023

7/26/2023
7/26/2023

8/2/2023
8/16/2023
8/30/2023
8/30/2023

9/5/2023
9/12/2023
9/12/2023
9/12/2023
9/12/2023
9/12/2023
9/12/2023
9/19/2023
9/23/2023
9/26/2023
9/29/2023
9/29/2023
10/6/2023
10/7/2023
10/9/2023

10/12/2023

$451.24

10/24/2023 $451.24
10/24/2023 $451.24
$451.24
10/26/2023  $24.54
10/20/2023
11/6/2023
11/13/2023
11/27/2023  $24.54

11/27/2023  $475.78

In-Kind  Contributic Last Name

$100.00 Westmoreland
$25.00  Foster-bolton
$50.00 Anhut
$200.00 Holmes
$50.00 Avery
$50.00 Caulfield
$100.00 Levy
$100.00 Miles
$100.00 Blake

$50.00 Mershon
$50.00 Gleason
$25.00 Tillman
$28.16 Ulasich
$25.00 Arntzen
$20.00 Anonymous
$973.16 Total Initial

$50.00 Simonson
$100.00 Malecha
$100.00  Voboril
$25.00 Strand

$25.00 Wronski
$400.00 Berry Epperson
$75.00 Paul

$100.00 | Holm

$75.00 Christiansen
$300.00 Beltz&Clement
$100.00 Ulasich
$160.00 Anonymous
$25.00 Mclver
$50.00 Caulfield

$1584.90 Report
$2558.16 Total

$50.00 Budd

$25.00 Guillaume
$100.00 Theisen-Olson
$25.00 Lutterman
$75.00 Wessling

$100.00 Women winning

$25.00 Golden
$25.00 Stolen
$100.00 Kretz
$100.00 Hanks
$100.00 Bryduck
Ulasich
$50.00 Kirk
$50.00 Guillaume
$250.00 Mall
$250.00 Schmidt
$25.00 Makepeace
$25.00 Stamler
$25.00 Key
$50.00 Theisen-Olson

$1450.00 Pre-election
$225.29 Cash
$1675.29 Total

$4233.45 Total all
Ulasich
$50.00 Christiansen
$100.00 Collins
$25.00 Butler
$175.00 Post Election

$4,408.45 Total Reports

First Name
Barb
John
Charles
Rachel
Catherine
Patrick
Patricia
Dorit
Mary Pat
Mark
Sarah
Bailey
Mary
Tanya
Donation
Report

Laura
Mary Jo
Elaine
Catherine
Marynia
Elizabeth
Teresa
Heather
Susan
Susan&Doug
Mike
Donations
Clara
Leanne

Preliminary
Contributions

Susan
Dennis
Anna
Josh
Nancy

Michael
Jacqueline
Ellen
Carolee
Abbey
Andrew
Brian
Dennis
Julie
Darrell
Ray
Debbie
Alison
Anna

Reports
Andrew
Susan
Pat
Grace

Report

amount

(::‘(:> yj-7’f‘ "lé cﬁ.'jL‘:C>"' <

Address

4713 Caribou Drive

313 14th ave north east
4820 12th ave

5514 Bimini Drive

11606 Minnetonka mills Road

1817 Sargent Ave
19520 Muirfiel circle
12201 Evas Drive

14800 Wychewood road
4154 26th ave s

5250 Villa Way apt 327
313 14th ave north east
4128 Pepperwood Trail
743 rose place

15725 16th place N
1433 18th street NW
2013 Indian road west
9345 Garrison Way
4900 York Ave south
4233 duke Dr

9288 Black oaks Ln N
15327 lake shore ave
4565 Glacier Lane N
2512 Colfax Ave south
4128 Pepperwood Trail

411Deerwood LN N
1817 Sargent Ave

Both reports

3204 Hillsboro Ave s
1502 5th St North

3629 Plymouth Road
17080 Chiltern Hills road
3625 Plymouth RD

2208 Indian road
11309 Oakvale road N
430 Althea Ln

4767 Barbara Dr
3719 plymouth road

2356 University aveW suite405

1502 5th St North

2341 Cherrywood road
2341 Cherrywood road
4048 Hull road

3531 Oaken Drive 1008
1325 Annunciation ST #329
3629 Plymouth Road

In-Kind

2356 University aveW suite405

4565 Glacier Lane N
22 w Rustic LDG
p.o. box 1337

City
Mtka
Mpls
Mpls
Mtka
Mtka

St Paul
Shorewood
Mtka
MTKA
MPLS
Edina
Mpls
MTKA
Roseville

Plymouth
New Brighton
Minnetonka
Eden Prairie
Mpls
Minnetonka
Maple grove
MTKA
Plymouth
Mpls

MTKA

Plymouth
St Paul

St Louis Park
Hopkins
Minnetonka
Minnetonka
Minnetonka
St Paul
MTKA
MTKA
Hopkins
MTKA
MTKA

St Paul

Hopkins
Minnetonka
Minnetonka
Minnetonka
Minnetonka
New Orleans
MTKA

St Paul

Plymouth
Mpls
Mtka

State Zip
Mn 55305
Mn | 55413
Mn 55417
Mn 55343
Mn 55305
Mn 55105
Mn 55331
MN | 55305
MN | 55345
MN 55406
Mn 55436
Mn 55413
MN 55305
MN 55113
MN 55447
MN 55112
MN 55305
MN 55347
MN 55410
Mn 55345
MN 55311
MN 55345
MN 55336
MN 55405
MN 55305
MN | 55441
Mn 55105
MN 55426
MN | 55305
MN 55305
MN 55345
MN 55305
Mn

Mn | 55305
MN 55305
MN 55343
MN 55343
MN 55305
MN 55114
MN | 55305
MN | 55305
MN 55305
MN 55305
MN | 55305
LA 70230
MN 55305
MN55114
MN 55336
MN | 55419
MN 55345

Employer
Retired

Occupation

Independent contractor Self employed

Sun country airlines

Caulfield and Assoc.

Retired

Communications
Healthcare
Food/Broker

therapist

Librarian
Self/employed

Independent contractor Film editor and photograg

Retired
Park Nicollet clinic

Not employed
Not employed
Not employed
Agate

Not employed
Park Nicollet
Not employed
Self /employed
Logis

Retired
Retired

Not employed
Caulfield and Assoc.

CMA

Shelter advocate
Medical receptionist

Conservationist
Technical support

Bookkeeper

City Council St Louis Park

Not employed
Mercer
Namsa
Not employed

Nick Bryduck
Isaiah

Not employed
Not employed

carsoup.com
Not employed
Retired

LCMC

Mercer

Isaiah

Logis

Self emplyee

Consultant
Histotechnician

General contractor

VP

Physician
Consultant

Technical support
Psychologist




DATE
EXPENSE.
SPREADSHEET

5/29/2023
6/1/2023

6/8/2023

6/11/2023
6/11/2023
6/18/2023
6/28/23
6/29/2023
6/29/2023
6/30/2023
71112023
71172023
7/11/2023
7/11/2023
7/11/2023
7/13/2023
7/25/2023

7/26/2023

7127/2023
8/2/2023
8/19/2023
8/20/2023
8/24/2023
9/5/2023
9/12/2023
9/28/2023
10/5/23
10/6/2023
10/6/2023
10/7/2023
10/8/2023
10/11/2023
10/156/2023
10/23/2023

6/20/23
10/24/23

9/9/23

10/26/23

10/29/23
11/6/23
11/7/23

11/27/23

11127123

Amt$

$32.70
$160.00

$194.70

$22.73
$12.99
$28.65
$30.00
$25.93
$100.00
$426.70
$9.99
$25.20
$3.23
$19.97
$12.98
$2.97
$0.99
$722.33
$917.03

$39.97
$411.97
$26.42
$0.99
$453.71
$411.97
$266.18
$1.97
$503.55
$387.43
$13.41
$149.21
$1.98
$21.74
$2.97
$579.95

$43.00
$3,316.42

$1.98
$3.95
$150.00
$155.93

$4,389.38

$19.07 Plus

In-Kind

$451.24

$24.54

$475.78

Vendor

EXPENSES
WIX.com
WIX.com

initial report expense

Act Blue

Act Blue

Act Blue

Secretary of State office
Litin's paper

DFL VAN

Smartset inc

Target

USPS

Lunds and Byerlys
Costco

Target

Act Blue

Act Blue

Prelimanary report total
Expenditure total expenses

Smart set inc
Summit printing
Whole Foods
act blue fee
Smartsetinc
Smartsetinc
L&B/Costco
Act Blue Fee
Impact Printing
Amazon

Cub

Office Depot
Act Blue Fee
Act Blue Fee
Act Blue Fee
Vistaprint

MTKA Community center
pre-election report

Andrew Ulasich

Andrew Ulasich

Act Blue

Act Blue

unmapped Brewery
Post-Election Report

Total all reports

Net profit/loss for
contributions&exp

Description

web site

web site

Donation portal fee
Donation portal fee
Donation portal fee
voter data

Blank yard sign

for voter addresses
Lit for door knocking
thanks you cards
Stamps
napkins/Launch
Water/Launch
Ice/Launch
Donation portal fee
Donation portal fee

for both reports

stckers

Lawn signs

snacks for door knocking
donation portal fee
Lit and stickers

Lawn signs ’

F&B Patsy'sLaunch
donation portal fee
Lawn signs

Printing material

door knocking snacks
printing supplies
donation portal fee
donation portal fee
donation portal fee

mailing

missed from preliminary
Park reservation report
consultant/Isaiah in-kind
Consultant/Isaiah In-Kind

donation fee
donation fee
Election Party




