CITY OF MINNETONKA CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

** All of the information in this report is public information **

This CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT is to be used by all City of Minnetonka municipal election candidates and committees as required by Minnesota Statutes, Chapter 211A and 211B and Minnetonka Ordinance Section 110. This report is to be filed with the City C erk for the City of Minnetonka. Questions about completing and filing this report may be directed to the Minnetonka City Clerk at 952-939-8208.

Name of Candidate or Con							
Commitee To Elect Patricia Foster-Bolton							
Office Sought by Candidate: Councilmember, Ward 1							
Identification of Ballot Ques	stion (if applicable):						
Type of Report	Candidate Report Campaign Committ Final report Report: 10 /25 /202; to						
Period of Time Covered by	1 Nepoltto _						
	am a candidate for public off commit nesota Statutes 211A and 21 Gandidate or Officer Candidate Committee Office Held (if 3624 Plymouth Road Address 952-240-1461 Phone Number	tee, and this report is a full and true 1B and Minnetonka City Ordinance, applicable)					
11-27-2023		Deat Floation Bonest					
Date Received by Ci	ity Clerk	Post-Election Report Due within 30 days after the					

Part A – Major Contributors

List below the names of any individuals or committees that have made one or more contributions that in the aggregate are more than \$50.00. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Contribution Limits: Candidates or candidate's committees may not accept aggregate contributions in excess of \$600 in an election year or in excess of \$250 in a non election year made or delivered by an individual or committee.

Date Received	Name/Address	Employer (or Occupation if Self-Employed)	Cash	In-Kind	
	See Attached Spreadsheets				
		TOTAL:			

Part B - Contributions Received

All contributions not listed under Exhibit A received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type rather than contributor.

CASH (from part A)	_{\$} 175.00		
CASH	\$		
IN-KIND (from part A)	_{\$} 24.54		
IN-KIND	\$		
TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED	_{\$} 199.54		

Part C – Expenditures

Include every disbursement made for a political purpose during the period of time covered by this report. Refer to Minnesota Statutes 211A.07 and 211B.12 for the types of expenditures allowable. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date	Purpose	Amount
	See Attached Spreadsheet	
	TOTAL:	\$155.93

Contributions

ate	In-Kind		Last Name	First Name	Address	City	State	Zip	Employer	Occupation
6/2/2023		\$100.00	Westmoreland	Barb	4713 Caribou Drive	Mtka	Mn	55305	Retired	
6/2/2023		\$25.00	Foster-bolton	John	313 14th ave north east	Mpls	Mn	55413	Independent contractor	Self employed
6/2/2023		\$50.00	Anhut	Charles	4820 12th ave	Mpls	Mn	55417	Sun country airlines	
6/2/2023		\$200.00	Holmes	Rachel	5514 Bimini Drive	Mtka	Mn	55343		Communications
6/2/2023		\$50.00		Catherine			55305		Healthcare	
6/3/2023			Caulfield	Patrick	1817 Sargent Ave	St Paul	Mn	55105	Caulfield and Assoc.	Food/Broker
6/4/2023		\$100.00		Patricia	19520 Muirfiel circle	Shorewood	Mn	55331	Cadificia dila Assoc.	1 OOU, BIOKEI
6/4/2023		\$100.00		Dorit	12201 Evas Drive		MN	55305		thoranist
6/6/2023						Mtka			Detined	therapist
		\$100.00	Mershon	Mary Pat	14800 Wychewood road	MTKA	MN	55345	Retired	
6/6/2023				Mark	4154 26th ave s	MPLS	MN	55406		Librarian
6/6/2023			Gleason	Sarah	5250 Villa Way apt 327	Edina	Mn	55436		Self/employed
6/7/2023			Tillman	Bailey	313 14th ave north east	Mpls	Mn	55413	Independent contractor	Film editor and photog
6/7/2023			Ulasich	Mary	4128 Pepperwood Trail	MTKA	MN	55305	Retired	
6/8/2023			Arntzen	Tanya	743 rose place	Roseville	MN	55113	Park Nicollet clinic	CMA
6/8/2023			Anonymous	Donation						
6/8/2023		\$973.16	Total Initial	Report						
						1				
6/9/2023		\$50.00	Simonson	Laura	15725 16th place N	Plymouth	MN	55447	Not employed	
6/13/2023		\$100.00	Malecha	Mary Jo	1433 18th street NW	New Brighton	MN	55112	Not employed	
6/13/2023		\$100.00	Voboril	Elaine	2013 Indian road west	Minnetonka	MN	55305	Not employed	
6/15/2023		\$25.00		Catherine	9345 Garrison Way	Eden Prairie	MN	55347	Agate	Shelter advocate
6/16/2023			Wronski	Marynia	4900 York Ave south	Mpls	MN	55410	Not employed	
6/18/2023			Berry Epperson	Elizabeth	4233 duke Dr	Minnetonka	Mn	55345	Park Nicollet	Medical receptionist
6/18/2023		\$75.00		Teresa	9288 Black oaks Ln N	Maple grove	MN	55311	Not employed	and a superior not
6/22/2023		\$100.00		Heather	15327 lake shore ave	MTKA	MN	55345	Self /employed	Conservationist
6/16/2023			Christiansen	Susan	4565 Glacier Lane N	Plymouth	MN	55336	Logis	Technical support
6/27/2023			Beltz&Clement	Susan&Doug	2512 Colfax Ave south	Mpls	MN	55405	Retired	recimical support
6/27/2023		\$100.00		Mike	4128 Pepperwood Trail	MTKA	MN	55305	Retired	
6/27/2023			Anonymous	Donations	41201 epperwood Iran	IVIIIA	IVIIV	33303	Netired	
7/12/2023		\$25.00		Clara	411Deerwood LN N	Plymouth	MN	55441	Not employed	
7/19/2023			Caulfield						Caulfield and Assoc.	Dookkaanay
7/19/2023		\$30.00	Caumeiu	Leanne	1817 Sargent Ave	St Paul	Mn	55105	Caumeia and Assoc.	Bookkeeper
7/26/2022		¢1504.00	Danast	Duellesia						
7/26/2023		\$1584.90		Preliminary						
7/26/2023		\$2558.16	Total	Contributions	Both reports					
8/2/2023		\$50.00	Budd	Susan	3204 Hillsboro Ave s	St Louis Park	MN	55426	City Council St Louis Par	·k
8/16/2023		\$25.00	Guillaume	Dennis	1502 5th St North	Hopkins	MN	55305	Not employed	
8/30/2023		\$100.00	Theisen-Olson	Anna	3629 Plymouth Road	Minnetonka	MN	55305	Mercer	Consultant
8/30/2023		\$25.00	Lutterman	Josh	17080 Chiltern Hills road	Minnetonka	MN	55345	Namsa	Histotechnician
9/5/2023		\$75.00	Wessling	Nancy	3625 Plymouth RD	Minnetonka	MN	55305	Not employed	AND THE REAL PROPERTY AND ADMINISTRATION OF THE PRO
9/12/2023		\$100.00	Women winning			St Paul	Mn			
9/12/2023		\$25.00	Golden	Michael	2208 Indian road	MTKA	Mn	55305		
9/12/2023		\$25.00	Stolen	Jacqueline	11309 Oakvale road N	MTKA	MN	55305		
9/12/2023		\$100.00		Ellen	430 Althea Ln	Hopkins	MN	55343		
9/12/2023		\$100.00		Carolee	4767 Barbara Dr	MTKA	MN	55343		
9/12/2023		\$100.00		Abbey	3719 plymouth road	MTKA .	MN	55305	Nick Bryduck	General contractor
9/19/2023	¢451 24	Ģ100.00	Ulasich	Andrew	2356 University aveW suite405		MN 5		Isaiah	General Contractor
9/23/2023	3431.24	\$50.00			2330 Offiversity avevy suite403	St Paul	IVIIV 5	5114	Isalali	
		where the control traps when the desired control to the control traps of the control to the cont		Brian	1502 5th St North		2 421	55205		
9/26/2023			Guillaume	Dennis	1502 5th St North	Hopkins	MN	55305	Not employed	
9/29/2023		\$250.00		Julie	2341 Cherrywood road	Minnetonka	MN	-	Not employed	1/0
9/29/2023		\$250.00		Darrell	2341 Cherrywood road	Minnetonka	MN	55305	carsoup.com	VP
10/6/2023			Makepeace	Ray	4048 Hull road	Minnetonka	MN	55305	Not employed	
10/7/2023			Stamler	Debbie	3531 Oaken Drive 1008	Minnetonka	MN	55305	Retired	
10/9/2023		\$25.00	And the Contract of the Contra	Alison	1325 Annunciation ST #329	New Orleans	LA	70230	LCMC	Physician
10/12/2023		\$50.00	Theisen-Olson	Anna	3629 Plymouth Road	MTKA	MN	55305	Mercer	Consultant
10/24/2023	\$451.24									
		\$225.29								
10/24/2023	\$451.24	\$1675.29	Total							
	\$451.24	\$4233.45	Total all	Reports	In-KInd					
								1	process in the second state of	
10/26/2023	\$24.54		Ulasich	Andrew	2356 University aveW suite405	St Paul	MN55	114	Isaiah	
_3, _0, _0,	Ç. 1.51		C.401011	arcvv	2000 Omversity avevy suite405	or i uui	1411433		- Caran	
10/20/2023		¢EN NN	Christiansen	Sucan	4565 Glacier Lane N	Plymouth	MANI	55226	Logis	Technical support
				Susan		Plymouth	MN	55336	Logis	Technical support
11/6/2023		\$100.00		Pat	22 w Rustic LDG	Mpls	MN	55419	Self emplyee	Psychologist
11/13/2023	40.	\$25.00		Grace	p.o. box 1337	Mtka	MN	55345		
11/27/2022	\$24.54	\$175.00	Post Election	Report						
11/27/2023										
			Total Reports							

DATE	Amt \$ In	-Kind	Vendor	Description	
EXPENSE. SPREADSHEET			EXPENS	SES	
5/29/2023	\$32.70		WIX.com	web site	
6/1/2023	\$160.00			com web site	
5. H. 2-2- 5	V		3377.00	WITH WOD DIE	
6/8/2023	\$194.70		initial report expe	nse	
6/11/2023	\$22.73		Act Blue	Donation portal fee	
6/11/2023	\$12.99		Act Blue	Donation portal fee	
6/18/2023	\$28.65		Act Blue	Donation portal fee	
6/28/23	\$30.00		Secretary of State office	voter data	
6/29/2023	\$25.93		Litin's paper	Blank yard sign	
6/29/2023	\$100.00		DFL VAN	for voter addresses	
6/30/2023	\$426.70		Smartset inc	Lit for door knocking	
7/1/2023	\$9.99		Target	thanks you cards	
7/1/2023	\$25.20		USPS	Stamps	
7/11/2023	\$3.23		Lunds and Byerlys	napkins/Launch	
7/11/2023	\$19.97		Costco	Water/Launch	
7/11/2023	\$12.98		Target	Ice/Launch	
7/13/2023	\$2.97		Act Blue	Donation portal fee	
7/25/2023	\$0.99		Act Blue	Donation portal fee	
	\$722.33		Prelimanary report total		
7/26/2023	\$917.03		Expenditure total expenses	for both reports	
7/27/2023	\$39.97		Smart set inc	stckers	
8/2/2023	\$411.97		Summit printing	Lawn signs	
8/19/2023	\$26.42		Whole Foods	snacks for door knocking	
8/20/2023	\$0.99		act blue fee	donation portal fee	
8/24/2023	\$453.71		Smartsetinc	Lit and stickers	
9/5/2023	\$411.97		Smartsetinc	Lawn signs	
9/12/2023	\$266.18		L&B/Costco	F&B Patsy'sLaunch	
9/28/2023	\$1.97		Act Blue Fee	donation portal fee	
10/5/23	\$503.55		Impact Printing	Lawn signs	
10/6/2023	\$387.43		Amazon	Printing material	
10/6/2023	\$13.41		Cub	door knocking snacks	
10/7/2023	\$149.21		Office Depot	printing supplies	
10/8/2023	\$1.98		Act Blue Fee	donation portal fee	
10/11/2023	\$21.74		Act Blue Fee	donation portal fee	
10/15/2023	\$2.97		Act Blue Fee	donation portal fee	
10/23/2023	\$579.95		Vistaprint	mailing	missed from preliminary
6/20/23	\$43.00		MTKA Community center	Park reservation	report
10/24/23	\$3,316.42		pre-election report		
9/9/23		\$451.24	Andrew Ulasich	consultant/Isaiah	in-kind
10/26/23		\$24.54	Andrew Ulasich	Consultant/Isaiah	In-Kind
10/29/23	\$1.98		Act Blue	donation fee	
11/6/23	\$3.95		Act Blue	donation fee	
11/7/23	\$150.00		unmapped Brewery	Election Party	
11/27/23	\$155.93		Post-Election Report		
11/27/23	\$4,389.38	\$475.78	Total all reports		
	\$19.07 Plus		Net profit/loss for contributions&exp		